Pressure Booster
Pumps
1/3 - 3 HP 60Hz or 50Hz
5, 7, 10, 19, 27 & 35 GPM
Stainless Steel, Powder Coated Cast Iron or Cast Iron
Models
FW0125
0107

FEATURE FOR FEATURE
THE FINEST
MODEL NUMBER CODE
 PB 05 12 A 05 1 T*
Series
G.P.M
Stages
Construction Code
 60HZ  50HZ
  S = Stainless Steel  Y = Stainless Steel
 C = Powder Coated Cast Iron Z = Powder Coated Cast Iron
 A = Cast Iron  X = Cast Iron
Horsepower
 03 = 1/3 H.P.
 05 = 1/2 H.P., etc.
Phase
 1 = 1 Phase
 3 = 3 Phase
TEFC* (Add T Suffix for TEFC motor
BOOSTER PUMP PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
PRESSURE ADDED - PSI 10 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Max.
Press.
PSI
Suction
Pipe Tap
NPT
Disch.
Pipe Tap
NPT
Stainless Steel
Fitted
Powder-Coat-
ed Cast Iron
Fitted
Cast Iron Fitted HP Stage Output - Gallons per Minute
60Hz Models
PB0508S031 PB0508C031 PB0508A031‡ 1/3 8 9.5 8.7 7.3 5.8 3.5 87
3/4” 3/4”
PB0512S051 PB0512C051 PB0512A051‡ 1/2 12 9.8 9.2 8.2 7.3 6.3 5.2 3.5 131
PB0516S071 PB0516C071 PB0516A071 3/4 16 9.9 9.5 8.7 8.0 7.3 6.5 5.8 4.8 3.5 175
PB0712S071 PB0712C071 PB0712A071 3/4 12 14.0 13.4 12.2 10.9 9.5 7.9 6.0 3.6 152
PB1014S101 PB1014C101 PB1014A101 1 14 * * 14.5 13.4 12.3 11.2 9.8 8.3 6.3 3.3 185
PB1016S151 PB1016C151 PB1016A151 1-1/2 16 * * 14.7 13.8 12.9 11.9 10.8 9.7 8.2 6.6 4.3 211
PB1914S201 PB1914C201 PB1914A201 2 14 27.5 27.0 25.7 24.2 22.6 20.8 18.7 16.2 13.0 7.8 190
PB3506S201 PB3506C201 PB3506A201 2 6 48.0 47.0 42.2 35.2 24.0 85
1” 1”
PB2711S201 PB2711C201 PB2711A201 2 11 * * 31.3 29.3 26.8 23.8 19.8 13.0 150
PB3508S301 PB3508C301 PB3508A301 3 8 48.0 47.5 44.0 40.0 35.2 27.5 118
PB2714S301 PB2714C301 PB2714A301 3 14 * * 32.2 30.6 28.9 27.0 24.8 22.0 18.4 12.2 190
50HZ Models
PB0508Y031 PB0508Z031 PB0508X031 1/3 8 7.5 6.8 5.0 2.0 66
3/4" 3/4"